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COMUNE                        AN   1 VENAFRA                   PAOLA             03/03/1970 NA 275 2014           NA 1 3 1

COMUNE                        AN   2 SCUDELLARO                DONATELLA         13/06/1980 NA 233 2002           NA 4 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN   3 BOTTI                     ILARIA            09/04/1974 NA 216 2003 NAVC010009 NA 48 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN   4 MARSON                    MARINA            28/12/1962 NA 216 2019 NAEE05400B NA 50 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN   5 IZZO                      RITA              14/01/1959 NA 197 2007           NA 96 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN   6 COSENZA                   ANNA              11/12/1960 NA 193 2000           NA 108 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN   7 TADDIA                    PASQUALINA        22/05/1977 NA 174 2002           NA 186 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN X  8 LONGOBARDI                ROSA              26/04/1980 NA 172 2014 NAIC8CU004 NA 199 3 1

COMUNE                        AN   9 VALENTINO                 ANNA LUISA        21/08/1973 NA 172 2019           NA 203 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN   10 MINARDI                   DANIELA  GIOVANNA 13/03/1971 NA 169 2007           NA 213 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN X  11 MOGGIO                    ASSUNTA           03/01/1969 NA 152 2014 NAMM005005 NA 298 3 1

COMUNE                        AN X  12 ORRICO                    MARIA             06/04/1977 NA 140 2014 NAEE03600T NA 355 3 1

COMUNE                        AN   13 MAIETTA                   ANGELA SILVANA    18/05/1973 EE 135 2000           NA 370 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN   14 VARRIALE                  SARA              16/03/1982 NA 135 2014           NA 372 3 1

COMUNE                        AN   15 SIMEONE                   VERONICA          19/08/1977 LT 125 2002           NA 418 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN   16 RICCARDI                  ANNA              10/02/1983 NA 114 2014 NAIC8FU00X NA 471 3 1

COMUNE                        AN   17 MUTO                      IRENE             03/08/1971 NA 113 2000           NA 475 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN   18 STEFANIZZI                SARA              08/11/1979 NA 109 2004           NA 58 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN   19 ILLIANO                   ANTONELLA         17/11/1969 NA 89 2019           NA 611 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN   20 BARTOLI                   MONICA            10/01/1976 NA 88 2019 NAEE055007 NA 28 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN   21 D'AURIA                   MARIA             29/11/1969 NA 87 2019 NAIC8CV00X NA 632 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN   22 DE MARCO                  FIORELLA          18/07/1965 NA 77 2003           NA 735 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN X  23 SABATINELLI               FERNANDA          18/12/1956 NA 77 2014 NAIC8AD00V NA 127 3 1

COMUNE                        AN X  24 MANGIAPIA                 MARZIA            11/09/1978 NA 67 2019 NAIS12300P NA 879 3 1

COMUNE                        AN   25 AVOLIO                    SIMONA            19/12/1975 NA 66 2003           NA 884 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN   26 LETIZIA                   MARCELLA          06/08/1975 NA 63 2002           NA 931 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN X  27 ESPOSITO                  EMILIA            26/12/1981 NA 63 2014 NAIC8CU004 NA 937 3 1

COMUNE                        AN X  28 SARNO                     SIMONA            11/06/1975 NA 59 2014 NAEE03800D NA 1015 3 1

COMUNE                        AN   29 CAVALLI                   FLORINDA          30/05/1973 NA 56 2019 NAIC8CW00Q NA 1091 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN   30 ATTORE                    LUISA             04/09/1973 NA 55 2000           NA 1093 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN   31 MUTO                      ADELE             27/02/1971 NA 55 2007           NA 1097 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN X  32 MUNCIGUERRA               IVANA             10/08/1983 NA 54 2014 NAEE13600P NA 1119 3 1

COMUNE                        AN X  33 SONATORE                  DANIELA           01/07/1982 NA 53 2014 NAIS104009 NA 1145 3 1

COMUNE                        AN   34 INGORDINI                 IVANA             01/07/1971 NA 52 2000 NAIS104009 NA 1157 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN   35 CIANCIO                   MARIA ROSARIA     13/11/1968 NA 51 2000 NAEE03300A NA 1177 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN   36 ESPOSITO                  MARIA             03/03/1968 NA 50 2000 NAEE05400B NA 1200 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN X  37 ARAGIONE                  VALENTINA         14/04/1984 NA 50 2014 NAEE340004 NA 1216 3 1

COMUNE                        AN   38 RAGOZZINI                 ANNA              28/01/1964 NA 49 2019           NA 1246 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN   39 MATRECANO                 ANNA              03/08/1969 NA 47 2002 NAEE03600T NA 1265 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN   40 LIBBRA                    LAURA             18/10/1969 NA 46 2000 NAPM02000R NA 1292 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN X  41 CASTALDO                  SILVANA           05/08/1970 NA 45 2014 NAIC8CP00G NA 1317 3 1

COMUNE                        AN X  42 LASORELLA                 MARIANNA          28/05/1983 NA 44 2014 NAEE063006 NA 1339 3 1

COMUNE                        AN X  43 MATRULLO                  MONICA            26/05/1974 NA 44 2014 NAIC8CV00X NA 1343 3 1

COMUNE                        AN   44 SORRENTINO                ROSA              29/09/1965 NA 43 2019 NAIC8CL008 NA 1380 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN   45 MUNCIGUERRA               LUCIA             12/04/1977 NA 41 2002           NA 1403 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN   46 VARRIALE                  STEFANIA          08/08/1971 NA 41 2018 NAEE03300A NA 1428 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN   47 COVINO                    ANNA              10/08/1962 NA 40 2000 NAEE063006 NA 1434 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN X  48 BALDI                     ANNA              11/04/1979 NA 37 2014 NAEE05400B NA 1512 3 1

COMUNE                        AN X  49 DELUCA                    TANIA             08/10/1973 NA 35 2014 NAIC8GB00V NA 1560 3 1

COMUNE                        AN X  50 ANTELMI                   ELIANA            22/07/1977 NA 35 2019 NAIC826005 NA 982 3 1

COMUNE                        AN   51 GAMBARDELLA               ANNA              14/08/1973 NA 29 2002           NA 1722 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN   52 GRILLI                    GIOVANNA          19/10/1979 NA 28 2002           NA 1742 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN   53 FARINA                    MARIA             19/02/1967 NA 28 2019           NA 1777 3 Z
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COMUNE                        AN X  54 APREA                     GIUSEPPINA        18/02/1975 NA 27 2014 NAEE03600T NA 1808 3 1

COMUNE                        AN   55 ESPOSITO                  LUCIA             01/06/1961 NA 25 2007           NA 1878 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN X  56 ABBATE                    FRANCESCA         28/05/1977 NA 25 2014 NAPM03000B NA 463 3 1

COMUNE                        AN   57 DI PALMA                  LOREDANA          05/10/1979 NA 24 2002           NA 1909 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN   58 TORTORA                   IMMACOLATA        14/11/1960 NA 23 2002           NA 1955 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN   59 DI PINTO                  ALESSANDRA        06/08/1980 NA 23 2014           NA 1963 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN   60 CHIARO                    ROSARIA           12/08/1968 NA 23 2019 NAIC8EQ00L NA 2000 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN   61 AMIDEO                    GIULIA            08/03/1968 NA 22 2007 NAIC820006 NA 2020 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN   62 CHIODI                    VALERIA           08/04/1973 NA 21 2000 NAIC83100L NA 2057 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN X  63 MANZI                     ADELE             20/06/1975 NA 21 2014 NAEE05400B NA 2077 3 1

COMUNE                        AN   64 PATROCIELLO               FRANCESCA         19/08/1964 NA 21 2019 NAVC010009 NA 2108 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN   65 SEPE                      VIVIANA           10/12/1977 NA 21 2019 NAIS042007 NA 2116 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN   66 ZOPPI                     PASQUALINA        01/07/1959 NA 20 2019 NAEE039009 NA 2172 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN   67 TEDONE                    MARIA             24/08/1954 NA 18 2002           NA 2235 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN   68 NOZZOLINI                 GIULIA            04/09/1976 NA 16 2004           NA 2361 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN X  69 ESPOSITO                  EMANUELA          14/11/1978 NA 16 2014 NAIC8CW00Q NA 2372 3 1

COMUNE                        AN   70 BARBATO                   MARIA             12/09/1969 NA 16 2019 NAIC8E300D NA 2395 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN X  71 SOLLA                     CARMELA           19/06/1978 NA 15 2014 NAIC83000R NA 2427 3 1

COMUNE                        AN X  72 SENESE                    SONIA             22/04/1970 NA 14 2014 NAEE17800R NA 2485 3 1

COMUNE                        AN X  73 DELFIORE                  MARIA             28/04/1981 NA 14 2014           NA 2504 3 1

COMUNE                        AN   74 IANDOLI                   MARIA GRAZIA      14/07/1971 NA 14 2019 NAIS08700R NA 2538 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN   75 MARESCA                   NUNZIA            12/05/1975 NA 14 2019 NAPS040001 NA 2544 3 Z

COMUNE                        AN X  76 IMPARATO                  PATRIZIA          21/02/1966 NA 11 2014 NAEE055007 NA 2633 3 1

COMUNE                        AN X  77 ESPOSITO                  TERESA            31/05/1972 NA 11 2014 NAIC8EZ00C NA 3376 3 1

COMUNE                        AN X  78 PECORARO                  CAROLINA          20/11/1970 NA 11 2014 NAEE05400B NA 2674 3 1

COMUNE                        AN X  79 RUSSO                     ANNA              22/11/1977 NA 11 2014 NAIC8CV00X NA 2688 3 1

COMUNE                        AN X  80 PERSICO                   ANNAMARIA         06/08/1962 NA 11 2019 NAIC8E800L NA 2819 3 1

COMUNE                        AN X  81 COSTABILE                 LOREDANA          20/08/1970 NA 8 2014 NAIC83000R NA 2821 3 1

COMUNE                        AN X  82 SPINELLI                  PRISCILLA         04/05/1983 NA 6 2007 NAEE17300N NA 2823 3 V

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH X  1 ORRICO                    MARIA             06/04/1977 NA 140 2014 NAEE03600T NA 23 3 1

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH   2 COVINO                    ANNA              10/08/1962 NA 40 2000 NAEE063006 NA 196 3 Z

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH X  3 MANZI                     ADELE             20/06/1975 NA 21 2014 NAEE05400B NA 240 3 1

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH X  1 ORRICO                    MARIA             06/04/1977 NA 140 2014 NAEE03600T NA 23 3 1

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH   2 COVINO                    ANNA              10/08/1962 NA 40 2000 NAEE063006 NA 196 3 Z

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH X  3 MANZI                     ADELE             20/06/1975 NA 21 2014 NAEE05400B NA 240 3 1

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH X  1 ORRICO                    MARIA             06/04/1977 NA 140 2014 NAEE03600T NA 23 3 1

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH   2 COVINO                    ANNA              10/08/1962 NA 40 2000 NAEE063006 NA 196 3 Z

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH X  3 MANZI                     ADELE             20/06/1975 NA 21 2014 NAEE05400B NA 240 3 1

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN   1 MUTO                      ADELE             27/02/1971 NA 55 2007           NA 45 3 Z

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN   2 AMIDEO                    GIULIA            08/03/1968 NA 22 2007 NAIC820006 NA 67 3 Z

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 1 SCUDELLARO                DONATELLA         13/06/1980 NA 233 2002           NA 1 3 Z

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 2 BOTTI                     ILARIA            09/04/1974 NA 216 2003 NAVC010009 NA 24 3 Z

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 3 MARSON                    MARINA            28/12/1962 NA 216 2019 NAEE05400B NA 25 3 Z

LINGUA INGLESE                IL X A 4 ORRICO                    MARIA             06/04/1977 NA 140 2014 NAEE03600T NA 128 3 1

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 5 MAIETTA                   ANGELA SILVANA    18/05/1973 EE 135 2000           NA 132 3 Z

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 6 MUTO                      IRENE             03/08/1971 NA 113 2000           NA 167 3 Z

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 7 STEFANIZZI                SARA              08/11/1979 NA 109 2004           NA 5 3 Z

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 8 ILLIANO                   ANTONELLA         17/11/1969 NA 89 2019           NA 216 3 Z

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 9 BARTOLI                   MONICA            10/01/1976 NA 88 2019 NAEE055007 NA 1 3 Z

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 10 AVOLIO                    SIMONA            19/12/1975 NA 66 2003           NA 293 3 Z

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 11 LETIZIA                   MARCELLA          06/08/1975 NA 63 2002           NA 310 3 Z

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 12 MUTO                      ADELE             27/02/1971 NA 55 2007           NA 354 3 Z

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 13 INGORDINI                 IVANA             01/07/1971 NA 52 2000 NAIS104009 NA 372 3 Z

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 14 CIANCIO                   MARIA ROSARIA     13/11/1968 NA 51 2000 NAEE03300A NA 379 3 Z

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 15 ESPOSITO                  MARIA             03/03/1968 NA 50 2000 NAEE05400B NA 386 3 Z

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 16 MATRECANO                 ANNA              03/08/1969 NA 47 2002 NAEE03600T NA 400 3 Z

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 17 LIBBRA                    LAURA             18/10/1969 NA 46 2000 NAPM02000R NA 406 3 Z

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 18 SORRENTINO                ROSA              29/09/1965 NA 43 2019 NAIC8CL008 NA 428 3 Z

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 19 VARRIALE                  STEFANIA          08/08/1971 NA 41 2018 NAEE03300A NA 438 3 Z



LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 20 GRILLI                    GIOVANNA          19/10/1979 NA 28 2002           NA 506 3 Z

LINGUA INGLESE                IL X A 21 ABBATE                    FRANCESCA         28/05/1977 NA 25 2014 NAPM03000B NA 110 3 1

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 22 DI PALMA                  LOREDANA          05/10/1979 NA 24 2002           NA 550 3 Z

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 23 PATROCIELLO               FRANCESCA         19/08/1964 NA 21 2019 NAVC010009 NA 589 3 Z

LINGUA INGLESE                IL X B 24 MOGGIO                    ASSUNTA           03/01/1969 NA 152 2014 NAMM005005 NA 680 3 1

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN   1 MUTO                      ADELE             27/02/1971 NA 55 2007           NA 44 3 Z

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN   1 MUTO                      ADELE             27/02/1971 NA 55 2007           NA 44 3 Z


